iSPC974-519-FL
4- slot Industrial System with LGA1151 Socket Intel® Xeon® E3 v5, 7th/6th Gen Intel® Core™
i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® Processor, Intel® C236, Front-access I/O, PCIe and PCI Slots
Features
● LGA1151 socket Intel® Xeon® E3 v5, 7th/6th gen Intel® Core™
i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® processor, up to 80W (codename: Kaby Lake/
Skylake)
● Intel® C236 chipset

NEW
Ordering Information
System
iSPC974-519-FL-C236-N-DC-FL 4-slot fanless industrial system with Intel® Xeon® E3 v5,
7th/6th gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® processor,
Intel® C236 PCH, ECC memory and front-access I/O,
without Axiomtek logo
Extension System I/O Module & Expansion Interface
AX93511
(P/N: 8816G974020E)
4 x RS-232/422/485 module (default RS-232)
AX93512
(P/N: 8816G974030E)
2 x RS-232/422/485 with isolated 1.5kVDC & 8-in/8-out
with isolated 1.5kVDC DIO module
AX93516
(P/N: 8816G974040E)
4 x RS-232/422/485 with isolated 2kVDC module
AX93519
(P/N: 8816G974050E)
1 x 10/100/1000 Mbps (Intel® i211-AT) Ethernet,
2 x RS-232/422/485 & 2 x USB 3.0 module
726G9740690E Blank I/O cover
AX96410
(P/N: 83964101000E)
1 x PCIe x16 + 3 x PCIe x4
AX96411
(P/N: 83964111010E)
1 x PCIe x16 + 1 x PCIe x4 + 2 x PCI
 Extension Window
Wi-Fi & antenna kit
8816G9742A0E USB dongle key kit
AX92902+AX93287
(P/N: 8816G974AA0E)
1 x 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet module (Intel® i210-AT)
Dimensions
E26G974100
Optional Accessory
2.5” SATA HDD/SSD
DDR4-2133 ECC/non-ECC SO-D IMM, up to 32GB
8816G9741A0E IPC974-519 fan module kit
8816G9740A0E Wall mount bracket kit
8816G9749A0E HDD drive bay (supports 2 x 2.5" HDD/SSD)
8816G9748A0E 300W power board and 2 cables for Graphic card
Power Protection
DC Version
 OVP (over voltage protection)
 OCP (over current protection)